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Trophée Chaton / Unique * Match lever de rideau

Poule Unique

Date match :

Date match :

17/12/2023

07/01/2024
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56487.1

57775.1

57776.1

57777.1

57779.1

57780.1

57782.1

57783.1

57784.1

57785.1

57787.1

56497.1

56502.1

57773.1

57774.1

57778.1

57781.1

57786.1

57788.1

57789.1

57790.1

Fc Belugas Ria 1

Plumeliau C.S 1

Port Louis Es Sud 1

Plouay F.C 1

Languidic F.C. 1

Brech Us 1

Brehan Esp. 1

Arzal Ag 1

Peaule 1

Moreac Gsc 1

Vannes Menimur 2

Beignon Oc 1

Noyal Muzillac 1

Guermeur A.S 1

Plougoumelen Bono As
1
Guenin Sp. 1

Kervignac St E 1

Allaire Cssg 1

Colpo E.S 1

Taupont 1

Questembert Bo 1

29/10/2023

29/10/2023

29/10/2023

17/12/2023

17/12/2023

17/12/2023

17/12/2023

17/12/2023

17/12/2023

17/12/2023

17/12/2023
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Calan As 1

Ploemel E.S 1

Larmor Goelan 1

Montagnarde Us 2

Pluvigner Keriolets 2

Queven C.S 1

Naizin F.C 1

St Ave Es 1

Ploermel Fc 2

Elvinoise 1

Rieux St M. 1

Landaul Sp. 1

Basse Vilaine F.C 1

Lorient Folclo 1

Remungol Es 1

Lorient Sport 1

Guideloise 1

Theix Avenir 1

Marzan G.P 1

La Claie As 1

Sene Fc 2
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27448991

27649799

27649800

27649801

27649803

27649804

27649806

27649807

27649808

27649809

27649811

27449001

27449006

27649797

27649798

27649802

27649805

27649810

27649812

27649813

27649814

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P3


